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= = e HEEX 23 A
Ofl &F 0 0 3,830,000 3,830,000
NESEt = 2 4 0 0 3,800,000 3,800,000
=2 0 0 30,000 30,000
Ofl &F 0 0 3,830,000 3,830,000
HE3 2 4 0 0 3,800,000 3,800,000
=2 0 0 30,000 30,000
Ofl &F 0 0 1,600,000 1,600,000
HINEESZ 2 4 0 0 1,600,000 1,600,000
=2 0 0 0 0
Ofl &F 0 0 1,600,000 1,600,000
2 A 0 0 1,600,000 1,600,000
=2 0 0 0 0
Ofl &F 0 0 5,430,000 5,430,000
2 A 0 0 5,400,000 5,400,000
=2 0 0 30,000 30,000
Ofl &F 0 0 5,430,000 5,430,000
z234¢ 2 4 0 0 5,400,000 5,400,000
=2 0 0 30,000 30,000
Ofl &F 0 0 16,520,000 16,520,000
HOIMAZ (A 2 Ak 0 0 16,159,519 16,159,519
=2t 0 0 360,481 360,481
sl D (B Off & 0 0 16,520,000 16,520,000
g)“ﬁc’ T = 0 0 16,159,519 16,159,519
=2t 0 0 360,481 360,481
Off & 0 0 16,520,000 16,520,000
PSRell=] 2 Ak 0 0 16,159,519 16,159,519
=2t 0 0 360,481 360,481
Off & 0 0 16,520,000 16,520,000
o2 2 Ak 0 0 16,159,519 16,159,519
=2t 0 0 360,481 360,481
Ofl AF 2,226 0 0 2,226
FSIEE = 2 A 2,226 0 0 2,206
=2t 0 0 0 0
Ofl AF 2,226 0 0 2,226
HAC0|22 2 A 2,226 0 0 2,206
=2t 0 0 0 0
Off & 0 0 643,787 643,787
HACo22 (522 =N 0 0 643,787 643,787
=2 0 0 0 0
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L e Zogx NE s =23 3
o & = e B - o T

HEzoRa (= 0ff &F 0 0 643,787 643,787
213) 24t 0 0 643,787 643,787
e 0 0 0 0
0ff &F 2,226 0 643,787 646,013
= Z At 2,226 0 643,787 646,013
e 0 0 0 0
0ff &F 2,226 0 643,787 646,013
0133 Z At 2,226 0 643,787 646,013
e 0 0 0 0
0ff &F 6,473 0 1,000 7,473
JIEHO =01 Rk ==& 24t 4,657 0 236 4,893
e 1,816 0 764 2,580
0ff &F 6,473 0 1,000 7,473
JIEHOI =01 Rk ==& Z At 4,657 0 236 4,893
e 1,816 0 764 2,580
0ff &F 0 2,160,000 900,000 3,060,000
JIEtE =g 24t 0 2,160,000 900,000 3,060,000
e 0 0 0 0
0ff &F 0 2,160,000 900,000 3,060,000
JIEtE =g Z Ak 0 2,160,000 900,000 3,060,000
s 0 0 0 0
0ff A 6,473 2,160,000 901,000 3,067,473
P Eagel Z Ak 4,657 2,160,000 900,236 3,064,893
s 1,816 0 764 2,580
0ff A 6,473 2,160,000 901,000 3,067,473
el Z Ak 4,657 2,160,000 900,236 3,064,893
s 1,816 0 764 2,580
Ofl &F 73,025,669 2,160,000 23,494,787 98,680,456
=8 244t 73,023,853 2,160,000 23,108,542 98,287,395
=2 1,816 0 391,245 393,061
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i) =iz HEPX NEse s3 .|
e & 2 e ST
0ff &F 0 0 5,360, 100 5,360,
A EEREZ 24t 0 0 5,267,970 5,267,
e 0 0 92,130 92,
0ff &F 45,108,000 0 14,600, 300 59,708,
i Fals]] 24t 45,108,000 0 14,508, 170 59,616,
e 0 0 92,130 92,
0ff &F 1,999,308 0 1,405,138 3,404,
+=8H & =5 24t 1,999,308 0 1,395,487 3,394,
e 0 0 9,651 9,
0ff &F 1,999,308 0 1,405,138 3,404,
>=2Hl ¥ =2 24t 1,999,308 0 1,395,487 3,394,
e 0 0 9,651 9,
0ff &F 547,800 0 30,000 577,
=323 24t 547,800 0 13,200 561,
e 0 0 16,800 16,
0ff &F 547,800 0 30,000 577,
S32= 24t 547,800 0 13,200 561,
e 0 0 16,800 16,
0ff &F 96,420 0 0 96,
HHZ2D2 E 96,420 0 0 9,
s 0 0 0
0ff A 96,420 0 0 96,
HAHZ222 ETS 96,420 0 0 9,
s 0 0 0
0fl & 0 0 0
SOF2HAL| 24 A 0 0 0
s 0 0 0
0ff A 50,000 0 1,850,000 1,900,
SN EH| Z 4 50,000 0 1,850,000 1,900,
s 0 0 0
Ol &F 150,690 0 90,000 240,
o]+ E H| 24 150,690 0 90,000 240,
s 0 0 0
Ol &F 515,782 0 853,349 1,369,
e 2 H 24 515,782 0 610,449 1,126,
s 0 0 242,900 242,
0ff A 0 0 1,800,000 1,800,
A2 KXY 24 0 0 1,800,000 1,800,
s 0 0 0
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4= 2z L ES Nese =83 p|
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Ol &F 0 0 0 0
o1o1=sl Z o 0 0 0 0
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &F 716,472 0 4,593,349 5,309,821
JIet2gsl Z o 716,472 0 4,350,449 5,066,921
S 0 0 242,900 242,900
Ol &F 3,360,000 0 6,028,487 9,388,487
24l Z o 3,360,000 0 5,759,136 9,119,136
S 0 0 269,351 269,351
Ol &F 48,468,000 0 20,628,787 69,096,787
AFS2 4| Z o 48,468,000 0 20,267,306 68,735,306
S 0 0 361,481 361,481
Ol &F 8,647,450 2,160,000 26,000 10,833,450
F2 A Z o 8,647,450 2,160,000 26,000 10,833,450
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &F 123,420 0 0 123,420
ESU AL Z o 123,420 0 0 123,420
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &F 1,931,500 0 0 1,931,500
o= Z o 1,931,500 0 0 1,931,500
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &4 318,600 0 0 318,600
SEg 224 Z o 318,600 0 0 318,600
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &4 11,020,970 2,160,000 26,000 13,206,970
2 HI Z o 11,020,970 2,160,000 26,000 13,206,970
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &F 11,020,970 2,160,000 26,000 13,206,970
23| Z o 11,020,970 2,160,000 26,000 13,206,970
S 0 0 0 0
Oll & 644,000 0 0 644,000
Ei=p K=dll Z o 644,000 0 0 644,000
S 0 0 0 0
Oll & 200,000 0 0 200,000
St Al ==& 3l | Z o 200,000 0 0 200,000
S 0 0 0 0
Ol &t 840,000 0 900,000 1,740,000
Zstu Ml Z o 840,000 0 900,000 1,740,000
2 0 0 0 0
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4= 2z L ES Nese =83 p|
= &) = E

Ol &F 13,528,000 0 900,000 14,428,000
At Bl Z o 13,528,000 0 900,000 14,428,000
S 0 0 0 0
Ol & 0 0 1,940,000 1,940,000
2022 Z o 0 0 1,910,000 1,910,000
S 0 0 30,000 30,000
Ol & 0 0 1,940,000 1,940,000
2= A S A Z o 0 0 1,910,000 1,910,000
S 0 0 30,000 30,000
2oim 220 Ol & 0 0 1,940,000 1,940,000
HI el 0 0 1,910,000 1,910,000
S 0 0 30,000 30,000
Ol &F 24,548,970 2,160,000 2,866,000 29,574,970
Al Z o 24,548,970 2,160,000 2,836,000 29,544,970
S 0 0 30,000 30,000
Oil & 8,699 0 0 8,699
SN Z o 2,226 0 0 2,226
S 6,473 0 0 6,473
Oil & 8,699 0 0 8,699
PN Z o 2,226 0 0 2,226
S 6,473 0 0 6,473
Ofl & 8,699 0 0 8,699
PN Z o 2,226 0 0 2,226
S 6,473 0 0 6,473
Ofl & 8,699 0 0 8,699
PN Z o 2,226 0 0 2,226
S 6,473 0 0 6,473
o &t 73,025,669 2,160,000 23,494,787 98,680,456
se) e 73,019,196 2,160,000 23,108,306 98,282,502
52 6,473 0 391,481 397,954
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1. 232 =4 HAA
sw | 29 iy B [uea SEf =2x | Jl=2 FaR s = o
BolpE ug Jmoe | eHoiR
1 2017-01-24 JIEt=d38 =012 KK MEI =X ALE X2 100,000| 2 S M &IHE (HIXIH)
2 2017-01-25 JIEt2d38 el el N *kk MEI =X ALE X2 150,000| 2 S M &IHE (HIXIH)
3 |2017-01-31 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS X & 100,000| B S M EIHE (HIXIH)
4 |2017-02-27 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS X & 150,000| S S M EIHE (HIXIH)
5 |2017-03-02 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS X & 100,000| B S M EIHE (HIXIH)
6 |2017-03-27 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS K& 150,000| B SMEIHE (HIXIH)
7 |2017-03-28 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS K& 100,000| B S M EIHE (HIXIH)
8 |2017-04-25 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS X & 150,000| B S M &IHE (HIXIH)
9 |2017-05-02 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS X & 100,000| S S M &IHE (HIXIH)
10 [2017-05-25 JIEt=2d 38 el el N xRk M SXAIS X & 150,000| B SMEIHE (HIXIH)
11 [2017-05-31 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
12 [2017-06-25 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 150,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
13 [2017-06-26 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 150,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
14 [2017-06-29 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
15 [2017-07-27 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIALS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
16 [2017-08-25 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 150,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
17 [2017-08-31 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
18 [2017-09-25 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 150,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
19 [2017-09-26 JIEI=3 33 Hel Hel N xRk MSISXIAHS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
20 [2017-09-28 IEt=d33 =0t 2 *hk MSISXIALS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
21 [2017-09-29 IEt=d33 JHel JHel N *hk MSISXIALS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
22 [2017-10-25 IEt=d33 JHel JHel N *hk MSISXIALS X & 150,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
23 [2017-10-31 IEt=d33 JHel JHel N *hk MSISXIALS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
24 [2017-11-08 IEt=d33 JHel JHel N *hk MSISXIALS X & 90,000( S SMEIIE (HIXIH)
25 |2017-11-27 =333 JHel JHel N *hk MSISXIALS X & 150,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
26 [2017-12-01 IIEt=d33 Jhel JHel N *hk MSISXIAHS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
27 [2017-12-18 IIEt=d33 =Jt12 *hk MSISXIAHS X & 100,000| S SMEIHE (HIXIH)
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1 2017-02-01 ZHINE A EALE 1 NE 120,000 *AK
2 2017-03-14 =Pl ANEAE 1 grA 10,000 * kK
3 2017-03-17 el A EALE 4 NE 140,000 * kK
4 2017-04-27 A ANEAE 2 ME 124,000 * kK
5 2017-04-27 A A EALE 4 NE 76,000 *AK
6 2017-05-02 HEI2t0IH ANEALE 2 gr A 73,800 * kK
7 2017-05-02 HEl2HOIY AEAE 2 gt A 94,000 *AK
8 2017-05-14 = ANEALE 20 & 100,000 * kK
9 2017-05-25 AXYED AEAE 1 CH 1,500,000 *AK
10 | 2017-08-25 22|y ANEALE 4 gr A 133,120 * kK
11 | 2017-08-27 el A EALE 4 gt A 133,120 *kk
12 | 2017-08-30 RFEEE ANEAE 1 grA 16,000 xkK
13 | 2017-10-19 S A& ALE 3 grA 120,000 *HK
14 | 2017-10-19 225 ANEAE 1 grA 24,000 xkK
15 | 2017-12-24 el A& ALE 4 NE 120,000 *HK
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2018¥ 013 172 15A124=220=

31|}}|H._'|§ 235051-55-001666 | £3d 2017/01/01 ~ 2017/12/31
LIEES & BHAL H3Es% IR UES
SEHSFTH o0&
25 Hel2X | ESSUE) | L3SSUE) | Hdl = U | HAHUS HeHIIF AL Hell 3 Hell Al2t OlHOI2
1 2017/01/10 144,940 484,247 CDE1t32 ok =8 235051 13:11:56
2 2017/01/13 30,000 454,247 CH &I ok =8 235051 14:05:15
3 2017/01/24 100,000 554,247 CH &I ok =& 000690 16:40:24
4 2017/01/25 150,000 704,247 XSO0IXl ok =8 235051 04:45:46
5 2017/01/25 20,000 724,247\ E-=21E2™ ok =01 0194204 13:39:20
6 2017/01/26 30,000 754,247| CIEHAI G ok =8 235051 14:59:58
7 2017/01/31 100,000 854,247| ZotLte™ ok KEB®G}Lt 0803414 10:49:33
8 2017/02/06 150,000 704,247| ClEH IS ok =8 235051 11:41:52 18 22K Xl
9 2017/02/06 30,000 674,247 CH I ok =8 235051 16:08:43
10 2017/02/06 10,000 664,247 CH I il =8 235051 16:09:31
11 2017/02/06 30,000 634,247 CH I il =8 235051 16:10:16
12 2017/02/10 232,760 401,487 CD21t3 ok =8 235051 11:41:00
13 2017/02/13 122,300 279,187| G-MOI2 il =8 235051 17:08:02 MEt SR HUEE 2
14 2017/02/17 30,000 249,187 CH &I il =8 235051 14:00:27
15 2017/02/17 10,000 239,187 CH &I il =8 235051 14:01:22
16 2017/02/27 150,000 89,187 A+=O0IXl il =8 235051 04:33:19
17 2017/02/27 150,000 239,187| XSOIA il =8 235051 04:35:26
18 2017/03/01 30,000 269,187 E-2M= il S M= 0714422 11:46:24
19 2017/03/01 30,000 299,187| E-2HM= il S M= 0714422 11:47:59
20 2017/03/01 40,000 339,187| E-2HM= il S M= 0714422 11:49:35
21 2017/03/02 100,000 439,187| ZotLi2H ok KEBGHLI 0803414 13:56:57
22 2017/03/02 30,000 409,187 CH A il =g 235051 16:11:58
23 2017/03/02 30,000 379,187 CH A il =g 235051 16:12:44
24 2017/03/03 30,000 349,187 CH A el =& 235051 16:24:56
25 2017/03/03 40,000 309,187 CH A el =& 235051 16:26:17
26 2017/03/10 196,660 112,527 CD3 1= il =& 235051 15:49:33
20174 %13 MBS BT (BSYE AtEIZ X[ el MBkAtatz|obed
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27 2017/03/10 20,000 92,527 CH &I bl =8 235051 16:03:03
28 2017/03/10 30,000 62,527 CH &I o =8 235051 16:03:59
29 2017/03/14 30,000 32,527 CH &I o =8 235051 15:06:53
30 2017/03/14 20,000 12,527 CH &I o =8 235051 15:07:41
31 2017/03/18 20,000 32,527|E- =212 o =01 0194204 19:59:38
32 2017/03/24 20,000 52,527|E- =212 o =01 0194204 10:35:00
33 2017/03/26 51 52,578 OlI20IXt ok =8 235051 09:57:39
34 2017/03/27 150,000 202,578| AtSO0IXl o =8 235051 04:34:41
35 2017/03/27 30,000 232,578| E-2HM= o S M= 0714422 07:55:00
36 2017/03/27 150,000 82,578 AtSOlAl o =8 235051 18:18:12
37 2017/03/27 50,000 132,578 QIR & ok =8 235051 19:00:11
38 2017/03/28 40,000 92,578 CH I ok =8 235051 16:15:12
39 2017/03/28 30,000 62,578 CH I ok =8 235051 16:16:28
40 2017/03/28 50,000 12,578 CH I ok =8 235051 16:17:33
41 2017/03/28 100,000 112,578| Z5tLIS ok KEB®G}Lt 0803414 16:47:59
42 2017/04/12 90,000 202,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 16:11:21
43 2017/04/12 90,000 112,578 E-&Al2} ok =8 235051 17:33:49
44 2017/04/14 30,000 82,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 14:44:17
45 2017/04/14 20,000 62,578 CH &I il =8 235051 14:46:08
46 2017/04/14 10,000 52,578 CH &I il =8 235051 14:47:10
47 2017/04/21 20,000 72,578| pcRel=d rrk <2l 0203350 08:01:54
48 2017/04/25 150,000 222,578| XSOl il =8 235051 04:25:24
49 2017/04/25 20,000 242,578| E-=0I2d ok =01 0194204 14:09:35
50 2017/04/26 150,000 92,578 AtSO0IXl il =8 235051 04:16:35
51 2017/04/27 50,000 142,578| QIE{ Ll & &l il =8 235051 14:55:59
52 2017/04/28 20,000 122,578 CH &I il =8 235051 15:24:52
53 2017/04/28 20,000 102,578 CH A il =g 235051 15:25:40
54 2017/04/28 50,000 52,578 CH A il =g 235051 15:26:38
55 2017/05/02 100,000 152,578 ZotLtS & ok KEBGHLI 0803414 17:38:46
56 2017/05/07 30,000 182,578 E-2X= il S M= 0714422 07:02:52
57 2017/05/12 30,000 152,578 CH A il =g 235051 12:03:02
58 2017/05/12 20,000 132,578 CH A il =g 235051 12:04:21
59 2017/05/12 10,000 122,578 CH A el =& 235051 12:05:52
60 2017/05/16 10,000 112,578 CH A el =& 235051 13:47:54
61 2017/05/22 20,000 132,578 PcRele# ok 22l 0203350 08:06:02
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62 2017/05/24 30,000 102,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 11:04:53
63 2017/05/24 20,000 82,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 11:06:24
64 2017/05/24 30,000 52,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 11:07:38
65 2017/05/24 20,000 32,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 11:08:45
66 2017/05/24 10,000 22,578 CH &I ok =8 235051 11:09:46
67 2017/05/25 150,000 172,578 X+SO0[|XH ok =8 235051 04:23:26
68 2017/05/25 20,000 192,578| E-=2I2™ ok =01 0194204 16:16:27
69 2017/05/26 150,000 42,578 XSO0lAl ok =8 235051 04:17:37
70 2017/05/26 30,000 72,578 E-RH= o S M= 0714422 06:37:33
71 2017/05/27 50,000 122,578 QIR &H o =8 235051 13:33:44
72 2017/05/29 20,000 102,578 CH Xl el =8 235051 14:26:49
73 2017/05/29 30,000 72,578 CH &l R =g 235051 14:27:42
74 2017/05/29 50,000 22,578 CH Xl el =8 235051 14:28:31
75 2017/05/31 100,000 122,578 Z5tLte ™ el KEB®G}Lt 0803414 09:44:48
76 2017/06/02 30,000 92,578 CH Xl el =8 235051 15:39:10
77 2017/06/02 20,000 72,578 CH &l el =g 235051 15:43:27
78 2017/06/02 20,000 52,578 CH Xl el =8 235051 15:47:23
79 2017/06/15 20,000 32,578 CH &l R =g 235051 16:43:43
80 2017/06/15 20,000 12,578 CH Xl el =8 235051 16:44:30
81 2017/06/21 20,000 32,578| pceel=2d il <2/ 0203350 18:05:01
82 2017/06/23 20,000 52,578/ E-=RI2 &l il =021 0194204 12:38:06
83 2017/06/25 11 52,589( 0Ol 20l Xt el =g 235051 08:54:22
84 2017/06/25 50,000 102,589| QI & &l il =8 235051 15:01:14
85 2017/06/26 150,000 252,589| XSOl el =g 235051 04:31:01
86 2017/06/26 150,000 102,589 XAt=0IXl el =8 235051 04:31:57
87 2017/06/26 30,000 132,589 E-2H= el M= 0714422 06:29:41
88 2017/06/28 20,000 112,589 CH Xl el =8 235051 15:10:36
89 2017/06/28 20,000 92,589 CH &I el =g 235051 15:11:04
90 2017/06/28 50,000 42,589 CH Xl el =8 235051 15:11:32
91 2017/06/28 30,000 12,589 CH X il =g 235051 15:12:00
92 2017/06/29 100,000 112,589 ZotLtE ™ el KEB®G}Lt 0803414 18:39:51
93 2017/07/07 20,000 92,589 CH X il =g 235051 15:40:51
94 2017/07/07 30,000 62,589 CH Al il =g 235051 15:41:34
95 2017/07/07 30,000 32,589 CH X il =g 235051 15:42:15
96 2017/07/07 10,000 22,589 CH Al il =g 235051 15:43:02
97 2017/07/17 90,000 112,589 = il =g 235051 11:22:39
98 2017/07/17 90,000 22,589| E-&lAl2¢ el =8 235051 18:19:23
99 2017/07/21 20,000 42,589| pc=eeled ok <2/ 0203350 08:01:54

100 2017/07/25 150,000 192,589 Xt=O0IXl sl =g 235051 04:26:32
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101 2017/07/25 70,000 262,589| E-=0I2&! il =01 0194204 10:25:27
102 2017/07/26 150,000 112,589 AtSO0IXl e =8 235051 04:18:34
103 2017/07/26 50,000 162,589| QI Ll & &Y il =& 235051 08:38:23
104 2017/07/27 30,000 192,589| E-2HI= Hx S M= 0714422 07:31:40
105 2017/07/27 100,000 292,589 EotLI= & il KEB®o}Lt 0803414 09:28:01
106 2017/07/28 20,000 272,589 CH I e =8 235051 16:08:59
107 2017/07/28 70,000 202,589 CH Al il =& 235051 16:10:17
108 2017/07/28 50,000 152,589 CH I Hx =8 235051 16:11:23
109 2017/07/28 30,000 122,589 CH Al il =& 235051 16:12:24
110 2017/08/10 30,000 92,589 CH Xl Hx =8 235051 15:57:00
111 2017/08/14 30,000 62,589 CH Al il =& 207011 12:26:49
112 2017/08/14 30,000 32,589 CH Xl x =§ 207011 12:28:32
113 2017/08/14 10,000 22,589 CH Al el =g 207011 12:29:52
114 2017/08/21 20,000 42,589 pceeled el <2l 0203350 08:06:51
115 2017/08/25 150,000 192,589| At=O0IXl el =8 235051 04:27:33
116 2017/08/25 70,000 262,589| E-=212 3 x =01 0194204 12:46:44
117 2017/08/27 30,000 292,589| E-2 M= el S M= 0714422 21:40:13
118 2017/08/28 150,000 142,589| Xt=O0IHl x =8 235051 04:25:35
119 2017/08/28 50,000 192,589| QI 4l & &Y X =§ 235051 12:41:57
120 2017/08/28 20,000 172,589 CH Xl x =8 235051 16:33:02
121 2017/08/28 70,000 102,589 CH Al el 235051 16:34:21
122 2017/08/28 30,000 72,589 CH A el 235051 16:35:15
123 2017/08/28 50,000 22,589 CH Al el 235051 16:35:48
124 2017/08/29 20,000 2,589 83 el 235051 13:07:03
125 2017/08/31 100,000 102,589| EotLtES 8 il KEBGHLI0803414 15:50:43
126 2017/09/01 30,000 72,589 CH A el 235051 12:42:59
127 2017/09/01 10,000 62,589 CH Al el 235051 12:43:52
128 2017/09/08 30,000 32,589 CH A el 235051 16:40:59
129 2017/09/12 30,000 2,589 CH Al el 235051 16:35:01
130 2017/09/21 20,000 22,589| pceeled sl 210203350 08:01:46
131 2017/09/24 8 22,597| OI=SO0IXt el 235051 07:48:38
132 2017/09/25 150,000 172,597 ASO0IAl i 235051 04:29:24
133 2017/09/25 70,000 242,597| E-=012 84 i = 010194204 09:43:40
134 2017/09/26 150,000 92,597 A+=0lH i 235051 04:16:30
135 2017/09/26 20,000 72,597 CH Xl il 235051 16:26:01
136 2017/09/26 70,000 2,597 CH A il 235051 16:27:02
137 2017/09/26 50,000 52,597| Q1B Ll & & il 235051 17:01:28 el
138 2017/09/26 100,000 152,597 ADtEE & il 501014 22:58:28 g2 ME
139 2017/09/27 30,000 122,597 CH Xl sl 235051 12:06:45
140 2017/09/27 10,000 112,597 CH A il 235051 12:07:23
141 2017/09/27 50,000 62,597 CH Xl ol 235051 12:08:14
20174 =25 MEAzte &g (sS4 erHy Ate|EXIE el e
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142 2017/09/28 100,000 162,597 CH Xl = 2000690 16:45:51
143 2017/09/28 30,000 192,597 E-2X= S M =0714422 21:22:26
144 2017/09/29 30,000 162,597 CH X 235051 14:04:17
145 2017/09/29 30,000 132,597 CH Xl 235051 14:05:29
146 2017/09/29 100,000 232,597| EotLte KEBGHLt0803414 16:16:16
147 2017/10/13 30,000 202,597 CH Xl 235051 17:00:00
148 2017/10/13 30,000 172,597 CH X 235051 17:00:59
149 2017/10/13 10,000 162,597 CH Xl 235051 17:02:03
150 2017/10/19 30,000 132,597 CH X 235051 15:55:07
151 2017/10/23 20,000 152,597 pceeled <£2/0203350 08:19:02
152 2017/10/25 150,000 302,597| At=O0lH 235051 04:22:18
153 2017/10/25 90,000 392,597 83 235051 09:33:56
154 2017/10/25 90,000 302,597| E-&LAl2t 235051 13:41:20
155 2017/10/25 70,000 372,597|E-=0I2™ =010194204 14:56:56
156 2017/10/25 50,000 422,597| Q1 E{ Ul &M 235051 16:11:28 Fork
157 2017/10/26 150,000 272,597 XS0IXl 235051 04:16:44
158 2017/10/27 30,000 302,597| E-2XH= LM =0714422 08:34:18
159 2017/10/31 100,000 402,597| ZotLI2 KEBGHLt0803414 15:33:34
160 2017/10/31 20,000 382,597 CH I 235051 16:45:06
161 2017/10/31 70,000 312,597 CH &l 235051 16:46:09
162 2017/10/31 50,000 262,597 CH I 235051 16:46:59
163 2017/10/31 30,000 232,597 CH &I 235051 16:47:50
164 2017/10/31 30,000 202,597 CH I 235051 16:48:51
165 2017/10/31 30,000 172,597 CH &I 235051 16:49:55
166 2017/10/31 10,000 162,597 CH I 235051 16:50:50
167 2017/11/03 30,000 132,597 CH &I 235051 14:20:39
168 2017/11/08 90,000 222,597| ACtEY M 235051 11:15:55 i
169 2017/11/09 15,000 207,597| CIE{ S &E 235051 18:54:26 EZH| W s
170 2017/11/09 15,000 192,597 Ol &l 235051 18:54:27 S0 HE™E
171 2017/11/09 15,000 177,597 QIE{ Y &l 235051 18:54:27 =PA LTSS
172 2017/11/09 15,000 162,597| OISl 235051 18:54:28 =P IS ES
173 2017/11/09 15,000 147,597 CIEHUI L& 235051 18:54:29 EZH| W s
174 2017/11/09 15,000 132,597 Ol &l 235051 18:54:30 =PAl RIS S
175 2017/11/10 90,000 42,507 CIE{ YL &l 235051 09:27:18 S2ULE S SARR2E
176 2017/11/10 90,000 132,597 ADIEY & 235051 10:15:56 i
177 2017/11/17 30,000 102,597| QIS L& 235051 18:18:56 118 wEH|
178 2017/11/17 30,000 72,597| Q1 E{ Ul &M 235051 18:18:56 118 WEH|
179 2017/11/17 10,000 62,597| Q1 Ul &l 235051 18:18:57 118 WEH|
180 2017/11/21 20,000 82,597| pPcRel2d <£2/0203350 08:01:53
181 2017/11/24 70,000 152,597 E-=CI2& =010194204 12:27:43
182 2017/11/25 50,000 202,597| CIE{ SIS 235051 13:32:41 ok
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183 2017/11/27 150,000 52,597 Xt=0lH il 235051 04:31:46
184 2017/11/27 150,000 202,597| XSO0l R 235051 04:32:05
185 2017/11/27 30,000 232,597| E-RM= il S H=0714422 09:33:09
186 2017/11/27 70,000 162,597 CH I o 235051 13:38:36
187 2017/11/27 20,000 142,597 CH Al il 235051 13:39:12
188 2017/11/27 50,000 92,597 CH I e 235051 13:39:42
189 2017/11/29 30,000 62,597 CH Al il 235051 16:37:31
190 2017/12/01 100,000 162,597| ZotLIES S o KEBGHLI0803414 17:08:36
191 2017/12/04 20,000 142,597 CH Al il 235051 10:03:32
192 2017/12/04 20,000 122,597 CH Xl o 235051 10:04:04
193 2017/12/07 60,000 182,597 = il 235051 13:56:21
194 2017/12/07 60,000 122,597| E-&AlZt R 235051 15:39:12
195 2017/12/13 30,000 92,597 CH Al el 235051 14:06:16
196 2017/12/13 20,000 72,597 CH I R 235051 14:07:08
197 2017/12/13 20,000 52,597 CH Al el 235051 14:08:00
198 2017/12/13 20,000 32,597 CH Xl R 235051 14:08:49
199 2017/12/18 100,000 132,597 CH Al el = 8000690 16:52:13
200 2017/12/21 20,000 152,597 pceele@ el < 210203350 08:01:55
201 2017/12/21 100,000 252,597| EotLI= el KEB®GI+0803414 15:17:24
202 2017/12/21 30,000 282,597 83 el 235051 16:29:40
203 2017/12/21 30,000 252,597| E-&AlZt el 235051 19:02:35
204 2017/12/22 70,000 322,597|E- 22123 el = 010194204 11:06:11
205 2017/12/22 30,000 292,597 CH X el 235051 16:04:34
206 2017/12/22 20,000 272,597 CH Al el 235051 16:05:28
207 2017/12/22 20,000 252,597 CH Al el 235051 16:06:18
208 2017/12/22 30,000 222,597 CH A el 235051 16:07:06
209 2017/12/23 50,000 272,597| QIS S il 235051 16:12:47 el
210 2017/12/24 19 272,616| OI=0IXt el 235051 07:43:55
211 2017/12/26 150,000 122,616| AtSO0IXl el 235051 04:35:34
212 2017/12/26 150,000 272,616 NSO0IH Hx 235051 04:37:05
213 2017/12/26 20,000 252,616 CH Al el 235051 15:29:29
214 2017/12/26 70,000 182,616 CH A il 235051 15:31:26
215 2017/12/26 50,000 132,616 CH Xl il 235051 15:31:57
216 2017/12/27 30,000 102,616 CH A il 235051 15:10:29
217 2017/12/27 30,000 72,616 CH Xl il 235051 15:11:51
218 2017/12/27 30,000 42,616 CH A il 235051 15:12:46
219 2017/12/27 10,000 32,616 CH Xl il 235051 15:13:57
220 2017/12/27 32,527 89 CH A il 235051 15:17:14
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